2018 PLANO ISD XC INVITATIONAL

Russell Creek Park, Plano TX

August 18, 2018
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Overall Finish List - JV Girls

Name

Alyssa Valdez
Arden Cravy
Avery Ashley
Jordon Manworren
Andrea Lopez
Caroline Wildrick

Sara Rouse

Lily Bouldin
Landry Webb
Ashley Booe
Kristen Adams
Grace D'Annibale
Breanne Spence
Meghan Baker
Sofia Ramos
Natalie Cox
Ashlyn Carty
Sarah Wilson
Lizzet Salazar
Madeline Brown
Faith Talbott
Kayla Hess

Rachel Malik

Hailey Malik
Sarah Dalton
Sara Moghadas
Jordyn Caro
Hannah Thayer
Karly Greenwood
Anjelika Abraham
Caroline Willis
Catie Koh

Ashley Adams
Hollis Vaughan
Molly Waters
Katherine Mulry
Kesley Hodges
Madison Du Bois
Libby Kinahan
Avery Welch
Katherine Gough
Kiersten Langley

Team

Molina
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy

Plano East
McKinney North
Allen

Lovejoy
Lovejoy

Allen

Highland Park
Highland Park
McKinney North
Highland Park
McKinney Boyd
Plano

Plano

Lovejoy

Plano West
Jefferson
Highland Park
McKinney Boyd
Centennial
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Highland Park
Allen

Lovejoy
Highland Park
Lovejoy

Wylie East
Highland Park
Lovejoy
Highland Park
Highland Park
JJ Pearce

1] Pearce
Prosper
Lovejoy
Highland Park
McKinney North
Highland Park
Allen

Time
21:31.41
21:45.08
22:08.84
22:15.23
22:24.17
22:25.99
22:34.77
22:35.36
22:35.44
22:41.83
23:05.20
23:09.30
23:14.34
23:16.63
23:17.39
23:23.26
23:23.74
23:25.71
23:36.44
23:37.95
23:42.66
23:50.61
23:50.73
23:53.20
23:56.29
23:57.15
23:57.89
23:57.93
23:57.99
23:58.82
23:58.89
23:59.10
24:00.83
24:01.43
24:02.45
24:02.69
24:07.41
24:10.10
24:10.24
24:14.65
24:20.07
24:21.35

Pace
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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54
55
56
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68
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70
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72
73
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78
79
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84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
92
93
9%
95
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44
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50
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59
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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88
89
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93

715
547
716
638
359
169
546
73
869
380
274
640
488
378
674
367
368
549
993
102
92
10
81
104
761
355
357
1680
82
361
676
870
941
487
70
220
713
951
11
714
861
678
100
1672
103
94
344
642
360
354
110
170
174

Courtney Hurst
Ana Mendizabal
Alex Kennington
Elaina Kellen

Sadi Hernandez
Destiny Cruz

Kayla Masabo
Hadley Bornemann
Yessica Matadamas
Mackenzie Williams
Rayven Harris
Emma Moore
Madison Luttrell
Scarlett Terwege
Teagan Downey
Carsen McFadden

Evelyn McGowan
Logan Webb
Kaitlin Fox

Aerin Roberts
Gia Maioriello
Sydney Gross
Caroline Dugan
Paityn Soucy
Kylie Aguam

Bryce Gournay

Alaina Harker
Sarah Roberge
Anna Garrett
Anna Iovinelli
Sanjana Hiremath
Brissel Melendez
Paige Henry
Anna Kazachka
Lily Baumgartner
Emma Woods
Audrey Cox
Macey Weable
Olivia Johnson
Emma Harlan
Caroline Gesin
Brandi Martinez
Scarlett Randall
Autumn Eaves
Lola Rodriguez
Elle Muenker
Katelyn Cardwell
Keziah Sorenson

Anna Hurlbert

Sydney Fluker
Katelyn Turco
Suzeet Dominguez
Alexandra Ramirez

Plano West
McKinney North
Plano West
Plano

Lovejoy

Molina
McKinney North
Highland Park
1] Pearce
Lovejoy
Sachse

Plano
McKinney Boyd
Lovejoy

Plano East
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
McKinney North
Rockwall Heath
Highland Park
Highland Park
Allen

Highland Park
Highland Park
Prosper
Lovejoy
Lovejoy

Wylie

Highland Park
Lovejoy

Plano East

JJ Pearce
Rockwall
McKinney Boyd
Highland Park
Centennial
Plano West
Rockwall

Allen

Plano West

JJ Pearce
Plano East
Highland Park
Wylie

Highland Park
Highland Park
Lovejoy

Plano

Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Highland Park
Molina

Molina

24:29.29
24:31.95
24:32.69
24:34.53
24:36.65
24:39.32
24:39.80
24:43.06
24:48.09
24:52.23
24:57.04
24:57.31
24:58.58
24:59.29
25:01.18
25:04.54
25:05.36
25:07.75
25:11.23
25:13.20
25:16.77
25:18.21
25:19.65
25:21.54
25:22.04
25:22.38
25:22.52
25:24.23
25:28.02
25:28.80
25:34.89
25:35.77
25:40.20
25:43.31
25:43.99
25:46.19
25:47.31
25:51.24
25:52.86
25:55.55
26:01.05
26:01.26
26:02.11
26:04.03
26:05.90
26:06.42
26:07.30
26:13.65
26:14.31
26:19.36
26:21.29
26:23.01
26:24.28

7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
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111
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124
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129
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134
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138
139
140
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145
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

343
279
672
949
867
108
950
879
340
107
633
1681
86
83
864
370
764
74
862
683
1683
548
1715
113
105
636
767
1717
75
78
991
377
1685
85
275
176
171
768
995
489
635
95
1682
122
71
281
675
637
868
994
69
679
807

Ashlyn Cardwell
Anna Parr

Meera Bhakta
Allison Sullins
Amanda Le
Margaret Terrell
Abby Tirevold
Kazzie Tibbets
Hannah Bohnenkamper
Morgan Stalker
Samantha Brown
Jordan Sewell
Emily Hea

Izzy Gordon
Karis Joseph
Abigail Nelson
Eliza De La O
Emory Brink
Nicole Greenberg
Araceli Wilk

Zoe Vaughn
Abigail Richards
Jocelyne Garcia
Jax Whiteman
Bethany Spence
Haleigh Harmon
Peyton Lehmann
Kristen Shirley
Allison Brown
Olivia Cormier
Peyton Armstrong
Sydnee Taylor
Nardos Wondwossen
Ava Haberer
Michelle Jacques
Valerie Rosales
Giselle Garcia
Hannah Rhode-Duboskas
Chandler Hanks
Jayden Melton
Prana Govindacharyula
Ava Murphy
Hermela Terefe
Oriana Rojas
Emily Berryman
Corinne Smith
Saniya Gandhi
Chloe Janecek
Madelyn Mason
Rachel Giadolor
Finley Arnold
Olivia McCoy
Claire Jordan

Lovejoy
Sachse

Plano East
Rockwall

JJ Pearce
Highland Park
Rockwall

JJ Pearce
Lovejoy
Highland Park
Plano

Wylie
Highland Park
Highland Park
JJ Pearce
Lovejoy
Prosper
Highland Park
1] Pearce
Plano East
Wylie
McKinney North
Wylie East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Plano

Prosper
Wylie East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Lovejoy
Wylie
Highland Park
Sachse
Molina

Molina
Prosper
Rockwall Heath
McKinney Boyd
Plano
Highland Park
Wylie
Jefferson
Highland Park
Sachse

Plano East
Plano

JJ Pearce
Rockwall Heath
Highland Park
Plano East
Richardson

26:24.46
26:25.82
26:30.53
26:30.67
26:31.28
26:32.10
26:32.58
26:34.89
26:36.71
26:37.89
26:38.24
26:38.30
26:41.05
26:41.06
26:41.13
26:41.67
26:43.65
26:46.86
26:48.30
26:48.86
26:54.52
26:54.58
26:57.69
27:08.94
27:09.78
27:10.61
27:18.16
27:18.77
27:20.98
27:21.19
27:22.12
27:22.97
27:26.26
27:26.74
27:28.27
27:30.05
27:30.58
27:33.72
27:34.60
27:36.07
27:36.62
27:39.48
27:40.06
27:40.48
27:44.23
27:44.31
27:44.65
27:44.75
27:46.08
27:46.71
27:47.23
27:47.97
27:53.39

8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

147
148
(<5)
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
(<5)
162
(<5)
163
164
165
166
(<5)
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

120
644
243
997
681
1713
278
440
809
992
88
1674
90
338
769
118
216
810
590
940
9%
813
1677
211
89
447
124
680
172
643
444
446
673
450
719
111
381
358
481
857
128
442
116
943
1678
858
1673
97
87
346
854
717
451

Angie Rodriguez
Flannery Whitfield
Mattie Sherwin
Isabella Maxcey
Jahnessa Vasquez
Mia Barraza

Alynn Mosley

Maria Angeles Brena
Leah Peterson
Chloe Cavaness
Ellen Jones

Morgan Heard
Dharma Kikkeri
Katelyn Andrzejewski
Tai Roybal

Marysol Ortega

An Hagaiwara

Kaya Randazzo
Andrea Tovar
Brooke Haack
Ashley Nelson

Clara Zatopek
Dorothy Nguyen
Beth Kokal

Brennan Jordan
Kaelyn Meza
Cassandra Terrones Bejar
Kiana Salas

Leticia Garcia

Gaby Wallace
Rebecca Goldmann
Kelly Krueger
Elizabeth Brzozowske
Adilene Rangel

Lilly Tilghman
Maggie Tyler

Natalie Wong

Camille Hendrix
Sydney Angell
Samantha Fisher
Jazmin Vizcarra
Caroline Coleman
Jaila Acevedo
Abigail Kutac
Venice Ramirez
Ainsley Flemons
Daniela Estrada
Jordan Ott
Madeline Ingrum
Abby Carraway
Avery Alford
Laura Kokal
Laurenkate Tyler

Jefferson
Plano
Gainesville
Rockwall Heath
Plano East
Wylie East
Sachse
McKinney
Richardson
Rockwall Heath
Highland Park
Wylie
Highland Park
Lovejoy
Prosper
Jefferson
Centennial
Richardson
Poteet
Rockwall
Highland Park
Richardson
Wylie

Fairhill
Highland Park
McKinney
Jefferson
Plano East
Molina

Plano
McKinney
McKinney
Plano East
McKinney
Plano West
Highland Park
Lovejoy
Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
JJ Pearce
Jefferson
McKinney
Jefferson
Rockwall
Wylie

JJ Pearce
Wylie
Highland Park
Highland Park
Lovejoy

JJ Pearce
Plano West
McKinney

27:53.67
28:00.20
28:02.03
28:05.16
28:05.34
28:05.97
28:08.74
28:09.34
28:15.30
28:16.44
28:23.98
28:26.55
28:29.73
28:30.96
28:32.68
28:34.93
28:35.56
28:41.89
28:42.67
28:51.35
28:51.73
28:52.08
28:55.26
29:01.92
29:02.46
29:04.12
29:05.10
29:06.00
29:07.60
29:11.34
29:11.40
29:22.25
29:27.78
29:28.24
29:30.09
29:34.33
29:35.58
29:40.19
29:54.41
29:56.64
29:58.71
30:06.49
30:09.35
30:13.79
30:17.63
30:21.20
30:22.18
30:22.73
30:23.00
30:32.25
30:44.25
30:45.65
30:46.38

8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
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202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

196
197
(<5)
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
(<5)

441
117
1656
273
863
99
721
1671
1679
806
877
1716
125
349
999
126
805
379
348
883
871
164
856
808
351
996
277
860
448
874
946
449
938
804
945
812
811
240

Emma Christopher
Leticia Garcia

Alexis Sevarino
Jolina Bacud
Shannon Hawthorne
Bela Pathak

Juliet Ziauddin
Christiana Biruk
Hannah Reeves
Lauren Bockemehl
Lily Stern

Megan Lamarche
Clarissa Terrones Bejar
Cassidy Day

Nikya Stevens

Haidy Vargas Nino
Lillian Agarwal

Dinah Thadikonda

Eliza Coit

Lillian Winkelmann
Audrey Monaghan
Melissa Abrego
Stephanie Barman
Mikaela Morita Turner
Carissa Dresser
Emmanuelle Harrison
Farrah Montoya
Jacqueline Garcia
Britney Morales
Ainsley Ross
Caroline Moreno
Lauren Prince

Corbin Austin
Hannah Agarwal
Francesa Martin
Evelyn Trujillo

Emily Ratcliffe
Stephine Gomez

McKinney
Jefferson
Van Alstyne
Sachse

JJ Pearce
Highland Park
Plano West
Wylie
Wylie
Richardson
JJ Pearce
Wylie East
Jefferson
Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Jefferson
Richardson
Lovejoy
Lovejoy

JJ Pearce
JJ Pearce
Molina

JJ Pearce
Richardson
Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Sachse

JJ Pearce
McKinney
JJ Pearce
Rockwall
McKinney
Rockwall
Richardson
Rockwall
Richardson
Richardson
Gainesville

30:46.57
30:48.22
30:50.00
30:54.94
30:59.18
31:00.89
31:01.56
31:01.63
31:02.22
31:13.49
31:15.24
31:49.32
31:53.18
32:00.84
32:07.41
32:12.29
32:12.77
32:21.77
32:28.44
32:33.64
32:33.70
32:57.58
33:46.42
33:51.40
33:56.40
34:02.54
34:43.33
34:43.68
34:56.95
34:58.34
35:18.98
37:33.89
37:35.40
39:11.21
39:20.89
40:05.67
40:24.53
43:35.91

9:54/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:36/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:36/M
12:39/M
12:53/M
12:59/M
14:01/M
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Final Team Results - JV Girls

Team - Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 57 Team Score (times): 1:54:33.44 Ave Time:22:54.69
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 339 Avery Ashley 3 3 22:08.84  22:08.84 0:37.43
2 373 Sara Rouse 7 10 22:34.77  44:43.61 1:03.36
3 341 Lily Bouldin 8 18 22:35.36  1:07:18.97 1:03.95
4 347 Ashlyn Carty 17 35 23:23.74 1:30:42.71 1:52.33
5 364 Rachel Malik 22 57 23:50.73 1:54:33.44 2:19.32
6 363 Hailey Malik (23) (80) 23:53.20 2:18:26.64 2:21.79
7 345 Jordyn Caro (26) (106) 23:57.89 2:42:24.53 2:26.48
8 356 Karly Greenwood (28) (134) 23:57.99 3:06:22.52 2:26.58
9 362 Catie Koh (31) (165) 23:59.10 3:30:21.62 2:27.69
10 352 Madison Du Bois (37) (202) 24:10.10 3:54:31.72 2:38.69
11 359 Sadi Hernandez (46) (248) 24:36.65 4:19:08.37 3:05.24
12 380 Mackenzie Williams (51) (299) 24:52.23  4:44:00.60 3:20.82
13 378 Scarlett Terwege (55) (354) 24:59.29  5:08:59.89 3:27.88
14 367 Carsen McFadden (57) (411) 25:04.54 5:34:04.43 3:33.13
15 368 Evelyn McGowan (58) (469) 25:05.36  5:59:09.79 3:33.95
16 355 Bryce Gournay (67) (536) 25:22.38 6:24:32.17 3:50.97
17 357 Alaina Harker (68) (604) 25:22.52  6:49:54.69 3:51.11
18 361 Anna Iovinelli (71) (675) 25:28.80 7:15:23.49 3:57.39
19 344 Katelyn Cardwell (87) (762) 26:07.30 7:41:30.79 4:35.89
20 360 Anna Hurlbert (89) (851) 26:14.31 8:07:45.10 4:42.90
21 354 Sydney Fluker (90) (941) 26:19.36  8:34:04.46 4:47.95
22 343 Ashlyn Cardwell (94) (1035) 26:24.46  9:00:28.92 4:53.05
23 340 Hannah Bohnenkamper (102) (1137) 26:36.71 9:27:05.63 5:05.30
24 370 Abigail Nelson (109) (1246) 26:41.67 9:53:47.30 5:10.26
25 377 Sydnee Taylor (125) (1371) 27:22.97 10:21:10.27 5:51.56
26 338 Katelyn Andrzejewski (159) (1530) 28:30.96 10:49:41.23 6:59.55
27 381 Natalie Wong (179) (1709) 29:35.58 11:19:16.81 8:04.17
28 358 Camille Hendrix (180) (1889) 29:40.19 11:48:57.00 8:08.78
29 346 Abby Carraway (192) (2081) 30:32.25 12:19:29.25 9:00.84
30 349 Cassidy Day (208) (2289) 32:00.84 12:51:30.09  10:29.43
31 379 Dinah Thadikonda (212) (2501) 32:21.77 13:23:51.86  10:50.36
32 348 Eliza Coit (213) (2714) 32:28.44 13:56:20.30  10:57.03
33 351 Carissa Dresser (219) (2933) 33:56.40 14:30:16.70  12:24.99
Team - Highland Park Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 78 Team Score (times): 1:56:35.61 Ave Time:23:19.12
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 72 Ashley Booe 10 10 22:41.83  22:41.83 1:10.42
2 66  Kristen Adams 1 21 23:05.20  45:47.03 1:33.79
3 106 Breanne Spence 13 34 23:14.34 1:09:01.37 1:42.93
4 76  Madeline Brown 20 54 23:37.95 1:32:39.32 2:06.54
5 80  Sarah Dalton 24 78 23:56.29 1:56:35.61 2:24.88
6 109 Hannah Thayer (27) (105) 23:57.93  2:20:33.54 2:26.52
7 114  Caroline Willis (30) (135) 23:58.89 2:44:32.43 2:27.48


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



8 65  Ashley Adams (32) (167) 24:00.83  3:08:33.26 2:29.42

9 112 Hollis Vaughan (33) (200) 24:01.43  3:32:34.69 2:30.02
10 91  Libby Kinahan (38) (238) 24:10.24  3:56:44.93 2:38.83
11 84  Katherine Gough (40) (278) 24:20.07 4:21:05.00 2:48.66
12 73 Hadley Bornemann (49) (327) 24:43.06 4:45:48.06 3:11.65
13 102 Aerin Roberts (61) (388) 25:13.20 5:11:01.26 3:41.79
14 92  Gia Maioriello (62) (450) 25:16.77 5:36:18.03 3:45.36
15 81  Caroline Dugan (64) (514) 25:19.65 6:01:37.68 3:48.24
16 104 Paityn Soucy (65) (579) 25:21.54  6:26:59.22 3:50.13
17 82  Anna Garrett (70) (649) 25:28.02  6:52:27.24 3:56.61
18 70  Lily Baumgartner (76) (725) 25:43.99 7:18:11.23 4:12.58
19 100 Scarlett Randall (83) (808) 26:02.11 7:44:13.34 4:30.70
20 103 Lola Rodriguez (85) (893) 26:05.90 8:10:19.24 4:34.49
21 94  Elle Muenker (86) (979) 26:06.42 8:36:25.66 4:35.01
22 110 Katelyn Turco (91) (1070) 26:21.29 9:02:46.95 4:49.88
23 108 Margaret Terrell (99) (1169) 26:32.10  9:29:19.05 5:00.69
24 107 Morgan Stalker (103) (1272) 26:37.89  9:55:56.94 5:06.48
25 86  Emily Hea (106) (1378) 26:41.05 10:22:37.99 5:09.64
26 83  Izzy Gordon (107) (1485) 26:41.06 10:49:19.05 5:09.65
27 74 Emory Brink (111) (1596) 26:46.86 11:16:05.91 5:15.45
28 113 Jax Whiteman (117) (1713) 27:08.94 11:43:14.85 5:37.53
29 105 Bethany Spence (118) (1831) 27:09.78 12:10:24.63 5:38.37
30 75  Allison Brown (122) (1953) 27:20.98 12:37:45.61 5:49.57
31 78  Olivia Cormier (123) (2076) 27:21.19 13:05:06.80 5:49.78
32 85  Ava Haberer (127) (2203) 27:26.74 13:32:33.54 5:55.33
33 95  Ava Murphy (135) (2338) 27:39.48 14:00:13.02 6:08.07
34 71 Emily Berryman (138) (2476) 27:44.23 14:27:57.25 6:12.82
35 69  Finley Arnold (144) (2620) 27:47.23 14:55:44.48 6:15.82
36 88  Ellen Jones (156) (2776) 28:23.98 15:24:08.46 6:52.57
37 90 Dharma Kikkeri (158) (2934) 28:29.73 15:52:38.19 6:58.32
38 96  Ashley Nelson (164) (3098) 28:51.73 16:21:29.92 7:20.32
39 89  Brennan Jordan (167) (3265) 29:02.46 16:50:32.38 7:31.05
40 111 Maggie Tyler (178) (3443) 29:34.33 17:20:06.71 8:02.92
41 97  Jordan Ott (190) (3633) 30:22.73 17:50:29.44 8:51.32
42 87  Madeline Ingrum (191) (3824) 30:23.00 18:20:52.44 8:51.59
43 99  Bela Pathak (200) (4024) 31:00.89 18:51:53.33 9:29.48
Team - Allen Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 1:58:38.14 Ave Time:23:43.63
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 16  Caroline Wildrick 6 6 22:25.99  22:25.99 0:54.58
2 15  Landry Webb 9 15 22:35.44  45:01.43 1:04.03
3 13 Sara Moghadas 25 40 23:57.15 1:08:58.58 2:25.74
4 12 Kiersten Langley 41 81 24:21.35 1:33:19.93 2:49.94
5 10  Sydney Gross 63 144 25:18.21 1:58:38.14 3:46.80
6 11 Olivia Johnson (79) (223) 25:52.86  2:24:31.00 4:21.45
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 147 Team Score (times): 1:58:59.87 Ave Time:23:47.97

Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 545 Andrea Lopez 5 5 22:24.17  22:24.17 0:52.76

2 544  Grace D'Annibale 12 17 23:09.30 45:33.47 1:37.89



3 550 Avery Welch 39 56 24:14.65 1:09:48.12 2:43.24
4 547  Ana Mendizabal 43 99 24:31.95 1:34:20.07 3:00.54
5 546 Kayla Masabo 48 147 24:39.80 1:58:59.87 3:08.39
6 549 Logan Webb (59) (206) 25:07.75  2:24:07.62 3:36.34
7 548  Abigail Richards (115) (321) 26:54.58 2:51:02.20 5:23.17
Team - McKinney Boyd Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times): 1:59:26.26 Ave Time:23:53.25
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 483 Arden Cravy 2 2 21:45.08 21:45.08 0:13.67
2 482 Meghan Baker 14 16 23:16.63  45:01.71 1:45.22
3 490 Faith Talbott 21 37 23:42.66 1:08:44.37 2:11.25
4 488 Madison Luttrell 54 91 24:58.58 1:33:42.95 3:27.17
5 487 Anna Kazachka 75 166 25:43.31 1:59:26.26 4:11.90
6 489 Jayden Melton (133) (299) 27:36.07  2:27:02.33 6:04.66
7 481 Sydney Angell (181) (480) 29:54.41 2:56:56.74 8:23.00
Team - Plano Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 2:02:26.14 Ave Time:24:29.23
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 641 Sofia Ramos 15 15 23:17.39  23:17.39 1:45.98
2 634 Natalie Cox 16 31 23:23.26  46:40.65 1:51.85
3 638 Elaina Kellen 45 76 24:34.53 1:11:15.18 3:03.12
4 640 Emma Moore 53 129 24:57.31 1:36:12.49 3:25.90
5 642 Keziah Sorenson 88 217 26:13.65 2:02:26.14 4:42.24
6 633 Samantha Brown (104) (321) 26:38.24  2:29:04.38 5:06.83
7 636 Haleigh Harmon (119) (440) 27:10.61 2:56:14.99 5:39.20
8 635 Prana Govindacharyula (134) (574) 27:36.62 3:23:51.61 6:05.21
9 637 Chloe Janecek (141) (715) 27:44.75 3:51:36.36 6:13.34
10 644 Flannery Whitfield (148) (863) 28:00.20 4:19:36.56 6:28.79
11 643 Gaby Wallace (172) (1035) 29:11.34  4:48:47.90 7:39.93
Team - Plano West Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 2:04:10.55 Ave Time:24:50.11
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 720  Sarah Wilson 18 18 23:25.71  23:25.71 1:54.30
2 715  Courtney Hurst 42 60 24:29.29  47:55.00 2:57.88
3 716  Alex Kennington 44 104 24:32.69 1:12:27.69 3:01.28
4 713 Audrey Cox 77 181 25:47.31 1:38:15.00 4:15.90
5 714 Emma Harlan 80 261 25:55.55 2:04:10.55 4:24.14
6 719 Lilly Tilghman (177) (438) 29:30.09 2:33:40.64 7:58.68
7 717  Laura Kokal (194) (632) 30:45.65 3:04:26.29 9:14.24
8 721 Juliet Ziauddin (201) (833) 31:01.56 3:35:27.85 9:30.15
Team - J] Pearce Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 273 Team Score (times): 2:04:30.05 Ave Time:24:54.01
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 881 Molly Waters 34 34 24:02.45  24:02.45 2:31.04
2 873 Katherine Mulry 35 69 24:02.69  48:05.14 2:31.28

3 869 Yessica Matadamas 50 119 24:48.09 1:12:53.23 3:16.68



4 870 Brissel Melendez 73 192 25:35.77  1:38:29.00 4:04.36
5 861 Caroline Gesin 81 273 26:01.05 2:04:30.05 4:29.64
6 867 Amanda Le (98) (371) 26:31.28 2:31:01.33 4:59.87
7 879 Kazzie Tibbets (101) (472) 26:34.89 2:57:36.22 5:03.48
8 864 Karis Joseph (108) (580) 26:41.13  3:24:17.35 5:09.72
9 862 Nicole Greenberg (112) (692) 26:48.30 3:51:05.65 5:16.89
10 868 Madelyn Mason (142) (834) 27:46.08 4:18:51.73 6:14.67
11 857 Samantha Fisher (182) (1016) 29:56.64 4:48:48.37 8:25.23
12 858 Ainsley Flemons (188) (1204) 30:21.20 5:19:09.57 8:49.79
13 854 Avery Alford (193) (1397) 30:44.25 5:49:53.82 9:12.84
14 863 Shannon Hawthorne (199) (1596) 30:59.18 6:20:53.00 9:27.77
15 877 Lily Stern (205) (1801) 31:15.24  6:52:08.24 9:43.83
16 883 Lillian Winkelmann (214) (2015) 32:33.64 7:24:41.88 11:02.23
17 871 Audrey Monaghan (215) (2230) 32:33.70  7:57:15.58 11:02.29
18 856 Stephanie Barman (217) (2447) 33:46.42 8:31:02.00 12:15.01
19 860 Jacqueline Garcia (222) (2669) 34:43.68 9:05:45.68 13:12.27
20 874 Ainsley Ross (224) (2893) 34:58.34 9:40:44.02 13:26.93
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 310 Team Score (times): 2:05:23.09 Ave Time:25:04.62
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 677 Jordon Manworren 4 4 22:15.23 22:15.23 0:43.82
2 674 Teagan Downey 56 60 25:01.18 47:16.41 3:29.77
3 676 Sanjana Hiremath 72 132 25:34.89 1:12:51.30 4:03.48
4 678 Brandi Martinez 82 214 26:01.26 1:38:52.56 4:29.85
5 672 Meera Bhakta 96 310 26:30.53 2:05:23.09 4:59.12
6 683  Araceli Wilk (113) (423) 26:48.86 2:32:11.95 5:17.45
7 675 Saniya Gandhi (140) (563) 27:44.65 2:59:56.60 6:13.24
8 679 Olivia McCoy (145) (708) 27:47.97 3:27:44.57 6:16.56
9 681 Jahnessa Vasquez (150) (858) 28:05.34 3:55:49.91 6:33.93
10 680 Kiana Salas (170) (1028) 29:06.00 4:24:55.91 7:34.59
11 673 Elizabeth Brzozowske (175) (1203) 29:27.78  4:54:23.69 7:56.37
Team - Dallas Molina Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 362 Team Score (times): 2:06:28.07 Ave Time:25:17.61
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 180 Alyssa Valdez 1 1 21:31.41 21:31.41 0:00.00
2 169 Destiny Cruz 47 48 24:39.32 46:10.73 3:07.91
3 170  Suzeet Dominguez 92 140 26:23.01 1:12:33.74 4:51.60
4 174  Alexandra Ramirez 93 233 26:24.28 1:38:58.02 4:52.87
5 176  Valerie Rosales 129 362 27:30.05 2:06:28.07 5:58.64
6 171 Giselle Garcia (130) (492) 27:30.58 2:33:58.65 5:59.17
7 172  Leticia Garcia (171) (663) 29:07.60 3:03:06.25 7:36.19
8 164 Melissa Abrego (216) (879) 32:57.58 3:36:03.83 11:26.17
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 463 Team Score (times): 2:11:04.98 Ave Time:26:13.00
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 765 Kesley Hodges 36 36 24:07.41 24:07.41 2:36.00

2 761  Kylie Aguam 66 102 25:22.04  49:29.45 3:50.63



764 ElizaDelaO
767  Peyton Lehmann
768 Hannah Rhode-Duboskas
769 Tai Roybal
Team - Wylie

Ul h~W

Team Score (places): 498

Pos Bib No Name
1 1680 Sarah Roberge

2 1672 Autumn Eaves
3 1681 Jordan Sewell

4 1683 Zoe Vaughn

5 1685 Nardos Wondwossen
6 1682 Hermela Terefe
7 1674 Morgan Heard

8 1677 Dorothy Nguyen
9 1678 Venice Ramirez
10 1673 Daniela Estrada
11 1671 Christiana Biruk
12 1679 Hannah Reeves

Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 512

Pos Bib No Name

1 941 Paige Henry
951 Macey Weable
949  Allison Sullins
950 Abby Tirevold
940 Brooke Haack
943  Abigail Kutac
946 Caroline Moreno
938 Corbin Austin
945 Francesa Martin

Team - Sachse

O O NOUTL b~ WN

Team Score (places): 566

Pos Bib No Name

1 274 Rayven Harris
279 Anna Parr
275 Michelle Jacques
281 Corinne Smith
278  Alynn Mosley
273  Jolina Bacud
277 Farrah Montoya

Team - Rockwall Heath

NOoO o b~ WN

Team Score (places): 608

Pos Bib No Name
1 993 Kaitlin Fox
2 991 Peyton Armstrong

110 212 26:43.65 1:16:13.10 5:12.24

120 332 27:18.16 1:43:31.26  5:46.75
131 463 27:33.72 2:11:04.98  6:02.31
(160) (623) 28:32.68 2:39:37.66  7:01.27

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 2:12:27.34 Ave Time:26:29.47
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
69 69 25:24.23  25:24.23 3:52.82
84 153 26:04.03  51:28.26 4:32.62
105 258 26:38.30 1:18:06.56 5:06.89
114 372 26:54.52  1:45:01.08 5:23.11
126 498 27:26.26 2:12:27.34 5:54.85
(136) (634) 27:40.06 2:40:07.40 6:08.65
(157) (791) 28:26.55 3:08:33.95 6:55.14
(166) (957) 28:55.26  3:37:29.21 7:23.85
(187) (1144) 30:17.63 4:07:46.84 8:46.22
(189) (1333) 30:22.18 4:38:09.02 8:50.77
(202) (1535) 31:01.63 5:09:10.65 9:30.22
(203) (1738) 31:02.22 5:40:12.87 9:30.81

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times): 2:13:26.04 Ave Time:26:41.21
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
74 74 25:40.20  25:40.20 4:08.79
78 152 25:51.24  51:31.44 4:19.83
97 249 26:30.67 1:18:02.11 4:59.26
100 349 26:32.58 1:44:34.69 5:01.17
163 512 28:51.35 2:13:26.04 7:19.94
(186) (698) 30:13.79  2:43:39.83 8:42.38
(225) (923) 35:18.98 3:18:58.81 13:47.57
(227) (1150) 37:35.40 3:56:34.21 16:03.99
(229) (1379) 39:20.89 4:35:55.10 17:49.48

Finish Position - 14

Team Score (times): 2:14:44.18 Ave Time:26:56.84
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

52 52 24:57.04 24:57.04 3:25.63
95 147 26:25.82  51:22.86 4:54.41
128 275 27:28.27 1:18:51.13 5:56.86
139 414 27:44.31 1:46:35.44 6:12.90
152 566 28:08.74 2:14:44.18 6:37.33
(198) (764) 30:54.94 2:45:39.12 9:23.53
(221) (985) 34:43.33  3:20:22.45 13:11.92

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times): 2:15:59.82 Ave Time:27:11.96
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
60 60 25:11.23 25:11.23 3:39.82
124 184 27:22.12 52:33.35 5:50.71



995 Chandler Hanks

994 Rachel Giadolor

997 Isabella Maxcey

992 Chloe Cavaness

999 Nikya Stevens

996 Emmanuelle Harrison

Team - Wylie East

O NOUT b~ W

Team Score (places): 623

Pos Bib No Name

1 1712 Anjelika Abraham
1715 Jocelyne Garcia
1717 Kristen Shirley
1713 Mia Barraza
1716 Megan Lamarche

Team - Dallas Jefferson

u b~ W N

Team Score (places): 633

Pos Bib No Name
1 123  Lizzet Salazar
122  Oriana Rojas
120 Angie Rodriguez
118 Marysol Ortega
124  Cassandra Terrones Bejar
128  Jazmin Vizcarra
116 Jaila Acevedo
117 Leticia Garcia
125 Clarissa Terrones Bejar
126  Haidy Vargas Nino

Team - Richardson

O O NOULTL A~ WN

—
o

Team Score (places): 831

Pos Bib No Name

1 807 Claire Jordan

2 809 Leah Peterson

3 810 Kaya Randazzo

4 813 Clara Zatopek

5 806 Lauren Bockemehl

6 805 Lillian Agarwal

7 808 Mikaela Morita Turner
8 804 Hannah Agarwal

9 812  Evelyn Trujillo

—_
o

811 Emily Ratcliffe
Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 844

Pos Bib No Name
1 440 Maria Angeles Brena
2 447 Kaelyn Meza
3 444 Rebecca Goldmann

132

143

149
(155)
(209)
(220)

Team Score (times): 2:18:10.57

O'All Place
29
116
121
151
206

Team Score (times): 2:16:50.62

O'All Place
19
137
147
161
169
(183)
(185)
(197)
(207)
(210)

Team Score (times): 2:24:56.15

O'All Place
146
154
162
165
204

(211)
(218)
(228)
(230)
(231)

Team Score (times): 2:25:15.35

O'All Place
153
168
173

316 27:34.60 1:20:07.95 6:03.19

459 27:46.71 1:47:54.66 6:15.30

608 28:05.16 2:15:59.82  6:33.75
(763) 28:16.44 2:44:16.26 6:45.03
(972) 32:07.41 3:16:23.67 10:36.00
(1192) 34:02.54 3:50:26.21 12:31.13
Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:27:38.11

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29 23:58.82  23:58.82 2:27.41
145 26:57.69  50:56.51 5:26.28
266 27:18.77 1:18:15.28 5:47.36
417 28:05.97 1:46:21.25 6:34.56
623 31:49.32 2:18:10.57 10:17.91
Finish Position - 17
Ave Time:27:22.12

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19 23:36.44 23:36.44 2:05.03
156 27:40.48 51:16.92 6:09.07
303 27:53.67 1:19:10.59 6:22.26
464 28:34.93 1:47:45.52 7:03.52
633 29:05.10 2:16:50.62 7:33.69

(816) 29:58.71 2:46:49.33 8:27.30
(1001) 30:09.35 3:16:58.68 8:37.94
(1198) 30:48.22 3:47:46.90 9:16.81
(1405) 31:53.18  4:19:40.08  10:21.77
(1615) 32:12.29 4:51:52.37 10:40.88
Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:28:59.23

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
146 27:53.39  27:53.39 6:21.98
300 28:15.30  56:08.69 6:43.89
462 28:41.89 1:24:50.58 7:10.48
627 28:52.08 1:53:42.66 7:20.67
831 31:13.49 2:24:56.15 9:42.08

(1042) 32:12.77 2:57:08.92 10:41.36
(1260) 33:51.40 3:31:00.32 12:19.99
(1488) 39:11.21 4:10:11.53 17:39.80
(1718) 40:05.67 4:50:17.20 18:34.26
(1949) 40:24.53 5:30:41.73 18:53.12
Finish Position - 19

Ave Time:29:03.07

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
153 28:09.34  28:09.34 6:37.93
321 29:04.12  57:13.46 7:32.71
494 29:11.40 1:26:24.86 7:39.99



O 00 N O U1 h

Pos

Pos

W N =

Pos

Pos

Pos
1

446  Kelly Krueger

450 Adilene Rangel
442  Caroline Coleman
451 Laurenkate Tyler
441 Emma Christopher
448  Britney Morales
449 Lauren Prince

Team - Fairhill

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
211  Beth Kokal
Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
217 Kayla Hess
220 Emma Woods
216 An Hagaiwara
Team - Gainesville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
243 Mattie Sherwin
240 Stephine Gomez

Team - Poteet

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
5900 Andrea Tovar

Team - Van Alstyne

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1656 Alexis Sevarino

174
176
(184)
(195)
(196)
(223)
(226)

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

668 29:22.25

844 29:28.24
(1028) 30:06.49
(1223) 30:46.38
(1419) 30:46.57
(1642) 34:56.95
(1868) 37:33.89

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
29:01.92
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
23:50.61
25:46.19
28:35.56

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
28:02.03
43:35.91

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
28:42.67
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time
30:50.00

1:55:47.11
2:25:15.35
2:55:21.84
3:26:08.22
3:56:54.79
4:31:51.74
5:09:25.63

Cum Time
29:01.92

Cum Time
23:50.61
49:36.80

1:18:12.36

Cum Time
28:02.03
1:11:37.94

Cum Time
28:42.67

Cum Time
30:50.00

7:50.84
7:56.83
8:35.08
9:14.97
9:15.16
13:25.54
16:02.48

Time Back
7:30.51

Time Back
2:19.20
4:14.78
7:04.15

Time Back
6:30.62
22:04.50

Time Back
7:11.26

Time Back
9:18.59



